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NOTICES 





COMMUNITY 

 

Eureka City News 

At the January 8, 2024 Council Meeting, the City Council passed the following Ordinance 

for the public health, safety and welfare of the City.   If anyone has any questions for the 

Council concerning this ordinance or any city business, you can contact the City Office at 

435-433-6915 during regular business hours or you can attend any of their regular       

meetings which are held on the second Monday of each month at 7:00 pm. 



ADVERTISE 

  Advertise your business in the Eureka 

Review.  The Eureka Review is also online on 

the City website: www.eurekautah.org 

 
1/8 page  $3.00  1/4 page  $6.00      
1/2 page  $12.00 Full page $24.00  

   
Contact the Eureka City Office at  

(435) 433-6915 

or email at eureka15@cut.net  

Deadline is on the 25th of each month 

Upcoming Meetings: 
 
*    City Council Work Meeting - 
      Tuesday, February 5, 2024 at 7:00 pm 
 
*    City Council Meeting -   
      Monday, February 12, 2024 at 7:00 pm 
 
 Tintic Chamber of Commerce Meeting - 
       February 19, 2023 at 7:00 pm 
 
 Eureka Recreation Committee Meeting - 
      Wednesday, February 21, 2024 at 7:00 pm 
 

You can visit the City’s Website 
(eurekautah.org) to view agenda’s, minutes, 

or news from town. 

SUGGESTION FORM: 

  Name:  _______________________________________________________________________________ 

  Address:  _____________________________________________________________________________ 

  Contact Info. (Phone or Email):  ___________________________________________________________   

  Suggestion(s):  

  _____________________________________________________________________________________ 

  _____________________________________________________________________________________ 

  _____________________________________________________________________________________ 

  _____________________________________________________________________________________  

  _____________________________________________________________________________________ 

If you would like to volunteer for any of our committees or programs (Recreation, Youth Sports, ect.),  

please check the box below and be sure to leave your contact information above. 

 Recreation Committee  

 Youth Sports 

  Other: (Town Clean-up, Adult Sports, etc.) __________________________________ 

Let us know your thoughts, and be prepared to back up your suggestions with thoughts and ideas on how to 
carry them out. 

                                                                                          THANK YOU! 

  









OBITUARIES 

Jonathan Dayton Clark 
March 13, 1967 ~ January 5, 2024 

 

Our dear loving husband, father and friend passed away unexpectedly on 
January 5, 2024, at age 57 due to complications from surgery, with his wife 
and son at his side. He was born on March 13, 1967, to Richard and Mary 
Clark in Salt Lake City, Utah. He married his wife, Kristie, in Vermont and 
had one son together named Benjamin. Jonathan graduated from Roland Hall 
Saint Marks, and proceeded to get his degree in history at the University of 
Utah.  

Jonathan was well known as a friend and fellow musician in the SLC music   
scene. He was renowned for his musicianship on the drums and his passion 

for music. Jonathan was a creative person and held a love for the arts, whether it was creating his own or 
appreciating others. As a person, he put his family first and worked hard every day for his wife and his 
son. However, he also cared deeply about others and always put others first before himself, going out of 
his way to meet people and talk to others, as well as trying to get people to laugh and smile. He will      
always be loved by his family and friends, and his loving personality will always be held in our memory. 

A celebration of Jonathan's life will be held January 27, 2024 at 1:00 p.m. at the All Saints Episcopal 
Church, 1710 Foothill Dr. Salt Lake City. 



 

February 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
  

  
   

 

  

  
  
  
  

1 2 

 
BPOE ELKS Meeting 

8 pm 
  
 
  
 
  
  

3 
 

  

4 
 

5 
 

City Council  
Work Meeting 

7 pm 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6 
 
  
 
  
  
 
  

 
  
  
  

7 

  
 
  
 
 
  
  
 
   

8 
 
  
  

9 

 
  
 
  

 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
  

12 

 
City Council  

Meeting 
7 pm 

  
 
  
 
  
  

   
  

 

13 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm 

 
  
 
 
  
 
  
  
  
 

14 

 
DUP 

L. D. S. Church 
11 am 

 
  
 
  

 
  
  

15 
  
  

  
  

16 

 
BPOE ELKS Meeting 

8 pm 
   
  

    

17 
  
  

18 
 

19 
Presidents Day 

 
 
 
 
 

Eureka City Office Will 
Be Closed 

 
Tintic Chamber of 

Commerce Meeting 
Eureka City Hall 

 7 pm 

20 21 

 
Senior Citizens 

Carnegie Memorial 
Building 
12 Noon 

   
Eureka Recreation 

Committee Meeting 
7 pm 

 
   
 
 

22 

 
    
  
  
  
  

23 
 
  
 
  
  
  

24 

 

  

25 
 

 

 

 

 

  

26 
  

 
 

27 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm 

  
  
 
  

 

  

28 
 

Food Bank  
1-2 pm 

  
   

 29 
 
  
  
  

 
  

 



 

March 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  

 
 
  

 
 

 
 
  

 

1 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

2 

3 4 
 

City Council  
Work Meeting 

7 pm  
  
  
 
  
  
 
  
  
  

5 
 
  
  
  

6 

 
 
  
  
  
  
  
 

7 8 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

9 
  
 
  

10 

 

11  
  

City Council  
Meeting 

7 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
  
  

12 
  

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm  

  
   
  
  
 
  
  
  

13 

  
DUP 

LDS Church 
11 am 

  
  

14 
  
  

15 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

  
  
 
  

16 
  

17 
 

18 
 

Tintic Chamber of 
Commerce Meeting  

Eureka City Hall   
7 pm 

 
  
  

19 
 
  

20 
  

Senior Citizens  
Carnegie Memorial  

Building 
12 Noon 

 
  
  
  
    
 
  

21 
 
  
  
  
  
  
 
 
  
  

22 

  
  
  

23 

  

  

24 
  

 

 

 

 

31 

25 
 

  
  
  

 
 
 
 

 
 

26 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm  

  
  
   
  
 
  

27 
  

Food Bank 
1-2 pm 

   
  

28 
 
  
 
 
  
  
 
  
  

29 30 


